Butte USBC
Current Standings

5th Butte USBC Championship

Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Division 1, Handicapped

Place Team name Score Prize
1 Fun Bunch #2 3,812 $400.00
2 Fun Bunch #1 3,625 $300.00
3 Star Lanes Pro Shop 3,617 $221.00
4 East Side A.C. #1 3,531 $181.00
5 Cribbage Board #2 3,500 $159.00
6 Park It Market 2 3,452 $146.00
7 Silver Bow Pizza 3,436 $134.00
8 Apex Realty 3,432 $126.00
9 Rockin Bowlers 1 3,430 $118.00
10 Wilhelm Flowers 3,414 $110.00
11 H&R Block 3,411 $102.00
12 Cribbage Board #1 3,409 $95.00
13 Tele-Tech 3,396
14 Abbey's 3,392
15 Albertsons 3,387
16 East Side A.C. #2 3,384
16 Scandia Bar 3,384
18 Five Star Entertainment 3,358
19 Chances R 3,354

20 Late Night Crew 3,349
21 Park It Market 1 3,339
22 Hanging 5 3,333
23 Rockin Rollers #2 3,320
24 Lisac Tire 3,315
25 Big Sky Optical 3,295
26 Retired Five 3,290
26 Pioneer Technical Services 3,290
28 Bowman Appliance 3,259
29 Five Of Hart's 3,236
30 KFC Of Whitehall 3,233
31 Silver Bow Trophy 3,214
32 El Taco 3,208
33 Straightaway 3,206
34 Raineer 3,200
35 Express Lane #2 3,196
36 Pork Chop Johns 3,180
37 King Pin Hamm's Bears 3,152
38 Duggans 3,129
39 Montana Club 3,117
40 Express Lane #1 3,116
41 LeMay 3,114
42 Men's Honor Team 3,097
43 Express Lane #3 3,054



44

Triple S

Doubles, Division 1, Handicapped

3,028

Place Team name Score Prize
1 Barry, Bill / Sullivan, Kelly 1,579 $280.00
2 Martinich, Debbie / Martinich, Denton J 1,533 $200.00
3 Rathbun, Brenda E / Robbins, Brian 1,531 $168.00
4 McKenzie, Jim A / Martinich, Dave W 1,520 $146.00
5 Allen, Stephen J / Levengood, Leo J 1,515 $130.00
6 Maloughney, John W / Zimpel, Ed, II1 1,484 $117.00
7 Haeffner, Colton W / Bosch, Ryley O 1,479 $106.00
8 Coldiron, Brian L / McBride, Bill 1,473 $97.00
9 O'Rourke, Pat M, Sr/ Hodges, Mark 1,464 $89.00
10 Robinson, Bill F / Kremer, Kurt M 1,463 $82.00
11 Mulcahy, Scott M / Shaw, Robert V 1,458 $74.00
12 Taylor, Jim M / Taylor, Jeff T 1,450 $67.00
13 Oren, Roger P / Sanders, Robert "Bo" L 1,437 $59.00
14 Fellows, Jamey T / Hall, John 1,432 $52.00
15 Mischkot, Anna / Mischkot, Frank W 1,430 $45.00
16 Heath, Chad A / Heath, Dennis 1,428 $19.00
16 Mooney, Patrick C / LaFond, Brian M 1,428 $19.00
18 Cleavenger, Ed / Keller, Bill J 1,425
19 Meagor, Keith W / Shaffer, Harry R 1,424
20 Wolstein, Greg / Kingston, Bill J 1,413
21 Hanni, Tim / Norine, Robert 1,406
22 Hedval, Dale R / Bragg, Travis T 1,405
23 Parrett, Walter T / Allen, Thomas R 1,402
24 Hendrickson, Walt / Jovick, Frank W 1,397
24 Butori, Frank J, Sr / Butori, Barry C 1,397
26 Tarkalson, Gary D / Ryan, Maria J 1,393
26 Rawson, Eva / Gelling, Kira D 1,393
28 Hart, Thomas A / Parrow, Frank E 1,391
29 Reed, David D / Bragg, Nicholas 1,388
29 Grundhauser, Richard (Dick) F / Grundhauser, Ray S 1,388
31 Rivers, John J / Mortensen, Patrick R 1,385
32 O'Rourke, Patrick J, Jr / Meagor, Bill E 1,383
33 Haugen, Alvin N / Reed, Joseph A 1,372
34 Reynolds, John / Johnson, Jerry D 1,360
35 Kichnet, Chris S / Wind, Dennis L 1,359
36 Shaw, Raye / Shaffer, Linda R 1,357
37 Gross, Tim J / Brown, Shaylene D 1,354
38 Harvey, Bill C / Plum, Jason 1,353
38 Hanni, Dan J / Hanni, David V 1,353
38 Ryan, Jody E / Simons, Marty J 1,353
41 Hall, Diann / Medina, Terri L 1,348
42 Oren, Jeff A / West, Robert R 1,347
42 Strozzi, Shawn / Simonsen, David D 1,347
44 Medina, Shaun M / Medina, Chris T 1,346
44 Bodenberger, Erik M / Mulcahy, Jim M 1,346
44 Andrews, Dave / Brush, Ray W 1,346
47 Nelsen, Jeffery C / Osborne, Bill P 1,344
48 Krankowski, Mike A / Martinich, Joe M 1,342



49 Grundhauser, Dan J / Evangeline, Dimitri (Dan) D 1,339

50 Troglia, John J, Sr / Walker, Michael 1,336

51 Kump, Joseph, Jr / Kump, Joe A 1,335

52 Bowman, Robert L. / Hall, Mark H 1,334

52 Burns, Cody / Pochervina, Mike L 1,334

54 Gordon, Pat J / Midtlyng, Neil T 1,331

55 Tripp, Laurie L / Vigurs, Kathy A 1,326

56 Bowman, Mike R / Tracy, Jess E 1,325

57 Klapan, Ken / Klapan, Kurt A 1,323

58 Taylor, Nick R / Piazzola, Jon L 1,317

59 Kocher, Scot T / Harvey, Frances M 1,316

59 Welsh, Jordan / Chavis, Aaron A 1,316

61 Schrapps, Mike E / Starr, Donald C 1,315

62 Schulte, Mike R / O'Connell, Daniel M 1,314

63 Tutty, Tim J / Dixon, Larry 1,313

64 Dietz, Deanna / Dietz, Gary 1,311

65 LaFountaine, Curtiss / Klapan, Kory A 1,303

66 Cox, Brian M / Richards, Daniel P 1,298

67 Gribben, Michael F / Lee, LeRoy 1,295

68 Powers, Richard J / Dahlman, Jack 1,294

69 Tregidga, Everett L / Boggs, Leland J 1,293

70 Rodrigues, Vince V / LeCoure, Larry E 1,291

71 Fontaine, Alicia M / Dilbeck, Michael T 1,289

72 Marchie, Wayne A / Lane, Walt D 1,288

73 Ries, John / Zahler, Eric N 1,284

74 Lean, Cory / Lean, Coby J 1,281

75 Lubick, Cheryl L / Lubick, Mark A 1,270

76 Kipp, Dan / Para, Adam 1,263

76 Larson, Steve E / Reed, Mike 1,263

78 Maloughney, James J / Burns, Joe J 1,262

79 Hareland, Greg J / Hanni, Robert S 1,260

80 Wilkins, Brian J / Konecny, Dennis J 1,258

80 Branum, Shawn E / Barry, Christa 1,258

82 Harvey, Philip / Sorensen, Mike 1,253

83 Dixon, Josh W / Dixon, Mike 1,244

84 Kingston, Vern P / Kingston, Dan M 1,236

85 Celli, Bruno J / Murphy, Edwin J 1,226

86 Rogencamp, Dan J / Hamry, Larry H 1,198

87 Cleveland, Josh / O'Connell, Brandon D 1,189

88 LeMay, Michael D / Spano, Leonard A 1,182

89 Counter, Robert G / Brock, Jerry D 1,176

90 Sommer, Dion E / Dagen, Ken E 1,157

91 Knight, Ron J / Sanders, Ken 1,143

92 Sanders, Rick C / Sullivan, Bernard J 1,073

Singles, Division 1, Handicapped
Place Team name Score Prize

1 Mulcahy, Scott M 838 $130.00
2 Butori, Barry C 816 $105.00
3 Maloughney, John W 791 $96.00
4 Schrapps, Mike E 788 $89.00
5 Welsh, Jordan 787 $84.00



Klapan, Kory A
Oren, Jeff A
Walker, Michael
McKenzie, Jim A
Cleveland, Josh
Haeffner, Colton W
Heath, Chad A
Midtlyng, Neil T
Hall, John
Troglia, John J, Sr
Hanni, David V
Barry, Bill
Martinich, Debbie
Zimple, Ed, III
Taylor, Jeff T
LeCoure, Larry E
Parrett, Walter T

Grundhauser, Richard (Dick) F

Hanni, Dan J
Celli, Bruno J
Levengood, Leo J
Norine, Robert
Lubick, Mark A
Reed, Mike
Coldiron, Brian L
Heath, Dennis
Cox, Brian M

Evangeline, Dimitri (Dan) D

Bowman, Robert L
Bodenberger, Erik M
Klapan, Ken
Parrow, Frank E
Strozzi, Shawn
Medina, Chris T
Krankowski, Mike A
Robbins, Brian
Wolstein, Greg
Dietz, Gary

Shaffer, Linda R
Reed, David D
Fellows, Jamey T
Boggs, Leland J
Schulte, Mike R
Grundhauser, Dan J
Hareland, Greg J
Allen, Stephen J
Harvey, Philip
Dixon, Mike
Richards, Daniel P
Hall, Mark H

Bragg, Nicholas
Kingston, Bill J
Para, Adam
Mortensen, Patrick R

778
775
772
771
768
767
763
760
757
756
753
747
745
742
742
739
739
738
735
733
731
729
729
728
726
724
723
723
722
721
721
720
719
718
717
717
716
715
714
713
713
712
709
709
708
708
706
705
704
703
703
702
702
701

$79.00
$76.00
$73.00
$70.00
$68.00
$66.00
$62.00
$60.00
$58.00
$56.00
$53.00
$51.00
$49.00
$45.00
$45.00
$41.00
$41.00
$37.00
$35.00
$33.00
$30.00
$27.00
$27.00
$24.00
$21.00
$19.00



60
60
62
63
64
64
66
66
68
69
69
69
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
77
80
81
82
83
83
85
85
87
87
&9
89
91
92
93
93
93
96
97
97
99
100
101
101
103
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
112

Allen, Thomas R
Gross, Tim J
Kump, Joe A

Kipp, Dan

Murphy, Edwin J
Martinich, Dave W
Lee, LeRoy

Chavis, Aaron A
Konecny, Dennis J
Hodges, Mark
Martinich, Denton J
Medina, Terri L
Mooney, Patrick C
Mischkot, Frank W
Shaffer, Harry R
Rivers, John J
Kingston, Dan M
Hanni, Robert S
Hart, Thomas A
Vigurs, Kathy A
LaFountaine, Curtiss
Kichnet, Chris S
Osborne, Bill P
Counter, Robert G
Dietz, Deanna
Haugen, Alvin N
Taylor, Jim M
Rodrigues, Vince V
Hamry, Larry H
Powers, Richard J
Meagor, Keith W
Bragg, Travis T
Sullivan, Kelly
Grundhauser, Ray S
Brown, Shaylene D
O'Connell, Daniel M
Pochervina, Mike L
Meagor, Bill E
Simons, Marty J
Lubick, Cheryl L
Nelsen, Jeffery C
Medina, Shaun M
Reynolds, John
Bosch, Ryley O
Fontaine, Alicia M
LaFond, Brian M
Lean, Cory

Kump, Joseph, Jr
Sorensen, Mike
Brush, Ray W
Johnson, Jerry D
Butori, Frank J, Sr
Lane, Walt D

Reed, Joseph A

699
699
698
697
696
696
695
695
694
693
693
693
692
691
690
689
687
686
686
686
684
681
680
679
679
678
678
677
677
676
676
675
674
673
673
673
672
671
671
670
669
668
668
667
667
666
665
664
663
662
661
661
659
659



114
114
114
114
114
114
120
120
120
123
123
125
125
127
127
129
130
131
131
131
134
134
136
137
137
137
137
137
142
142
144
144
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
158
158
161
161
163
164
165
166
167

Robinson, Bill F
Hendrickson, Walt
Mischkot, Anna
Kremer, Kurt M
Zahler, Eric N
Starr, Donald C
Hedval, Dale R
Spano, Leonard A
Dilbeck, Michael T
McBride, Bill
Barry, Christa
Bowman, Mike R
Rathbun, Brenda E
Gelling, Kira D
Lean, Coby J
Maloughney, James J
Tutty, TimJ
Cleavenger, Ed
Dixon, Larry
Burns, Cody
Larson, Steve E
Andrews, Dave
Wilkins, Brian J
Harvey, Bill C
Ries, John

Hall, Diann
Marchie, Wayne A
Rawson, Eva
Brock, Jerry D
Hanni, Tim

Wind, Dennis L
Plum, Jason
Branum, Shawn E
West, Robert R
Gribben, Michael F
Sanders, Ken
Dahlman, Jack
Kocher, Scot T
Sanders, Robert "Bo" L
Dixon, Josh W
Jovick, Frank W
Taylor, Nick R
Kingston, Vern P
Harvey, Frances M
Knight, Ron J
Mulcahy, Jim M
Tripp, Laurie L
Gordon, Pat J
O'Connell, Brandon D
Burns, Joe J

Shaw, Robert V
Oren, Roger P
Ryan, Jody E

Piazzola, Jon L

658
658
658
658
658
658
657
657
657
655
655
653
653
652
652
648
647
643
643
643
640
640
639
638
638
638
638
638
637
637
636
636
635
634
632
629
628
626
625
624
623
622
619
616
614
614
614
612
612
611
610
606
605
603



168 Dagen, Ken E 602
169 Keller, Bill J 600
170 Tracy, Jess E 590
171 Tarkalson, Gary D 586
172 Ryan, Maria J 585
173 Tregidga, Everett L 580
174 O'Rourke, Pat M, Sr 571
175 Klapan, Kurt A 570
176 Sanders, Rick C 562
177 Shaw, Raye 548
178 O'Rourke, Patrick J, Jr 536
179 Sommer, Dion E 525
180 Martinich, Joe M 495
181 LeMay, Michael D 491
182 Sullivan, Bernard J 485
183 Rogencamp, Dan J 461
All Events, Division 1, Handicapped
Place Team name Score Prize
1 McKenzie, Jim A 2,324 $75.00
2 Mulcahy, Scott M 2,319 $50.00
3 Martinich, Denton J 2,298 $37.00
4 Maloughney, John W 2,280 $29.00
5 Heath, Chad A 2,277 $24.00
6 Hodges, Mark 2,196 $20.00
7 Coldiron, Brian L 2,193 $15.00
7 Rathbun, Brenda E 2,193 $15.00
9 Norine, Robert 2,192 $12.00
10 Sanders, Robert "Bo" L 2,180 $9.00
11 Kremer, Kurt M 2,159 $6.00
12 Bosch, Ryley O 2,156 $4.00
13 Heath, Dennis 2,152 $2.00
14 Mortensen, Patrick R 2,151
15 Parrow, Frank E 2,150
16 Schrapps, Mike E 2,149
17 Robbins, Brian 2,144
18 Allen, Stephen J 2,142
18 Parrett, Walter T 2,142
20 Shaffer, Harry R 2,138
20 Meagor, Keith W 2,138
22 Oren, Jeff A 2,129
23 Lubick, Mark A 2,125
24 Butori, Barry C 2,124
25 Bragg, Nicholas 2,122
26 Zimple, Ed, III 2,121
27 Bodenberger, Erik M 2,118
28 Konecny, Dennis J 2,114
29 McBride, Bill 2,113
29 Martinich, Dave W 2,113
31 Hanni, David V 2,112
32 Kingston, Bill J 2,106
33 Fellows, Jamey T 2,105



34
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
75
75
75
79
80
80
80
83
84
85
86
87

Taylor, Jim M
Haugen, Alvin N
Meagor, Bill E
Klapan, Ken
Bowman, Robert L
Hanni, Dan J

Hall, John
Midtlyng, Neil T
Allen, Thomas R
Hanni, Robert S
Levengood, Leo J
Keller, Bill J
Haeffner, Colton W
LeCoure, Larry E
Strozzi, Shawn
Jovick, Frank W
LaFountaine, Curtiss
Richards, Daniel P
Boggs, Leland J
Bragg, Travis T
Simons, Marty J
Klapan, Kory A
Troglia, John J, Sr
Johnson, Jerry D
Lean, Cory

Para, Adam
Gelling, Kira D
Hedval, Dale R
Reed, David D
Murphy, Edwin J
Krankowski, Mike A
Gross, Tim J
Hamry, Larry H
Kump, Joe A
Maloughney, James J
Shaffer, Linda R
Powers, Richard J
Grundhauser, Ray S
Walker, Michael
Tracy, Jess E
Vigurs, Kathy A
Taylor, Nick R
Tripp, Laurie L
Hareland, Greg J
Spano, Leonard A
Larson, Steve E
Schulte, Mike R
Medina, Shaun M
Hall, Diann
Osborne, Bill P
Cleveland, Josh
Pochervina, Mike L
Grundhauser, Dan J
Medina, Chris T

2,104
2,104
2,100
2,097
2,096
2,095
2,091
2,090
2,090
2,089
2,088
2,088
2,084
2,081
2,079
2,074
2,068
2,067
2,062
2,062
2,061
2,060
2,059
2,054
2,053
2,052
2,047
2,046
2,043
2,042
2,042
2,038
2,032
2,031
2,025
2,024
2,021
2,019
2,019
2,018
2,012
2,008
2,008
2,008
2,008
2,001
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,997
1,996
1,995
1,988
1,987



87

&9

89

91

92

93

94

94

96

96

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
104
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Hart, Thomas A
Wilkins, Brian J
Bowman, Mike R
O'Rourke, Pat M, Sr
Nelsen, Jeffery C
Lee, LeRoy

Hall, Mark H
Brush, Ray W
Lane, Walt D
Robinson, Bill F
Tutty, TimJ
Medina, Terri L
Burns, Cody
Cleavenger, Ed
Reed, Mike
Rodrigues, Vince V
Celli, Bruno J
Andrews, Dave
Starr, Donald C
Hanni, Tim
Marchie, Wayne A
Dixon, Mike
Zahler, Eric N
O'Connell, Daniel M
Brock, Jerry D
Lean, Coby J
Reynolds, John
Dixon, Josh W
Oren, Roger P

Cox, Brian M

Ries, John
Martinich, Joe M
Dixon, Larry
Mulcahy, Jim M
Kipp, Dan
Dahlman, Jack
Counter, Robert G
West, Robert R
Dagen, Ken E
Shaw, Robert V
Gordon, Pat J
O'Rourke, Patrick J, Jr
Sanders, Ken
Ryan, Jody E
Kingston, Vern P
Tarkalson, Gary D
O'Connell, Brandon D
Knight, RonJ
Tregidga, Everett L
Klapan, Kurt A
Sanders, Rick C
Burns, Joe J
Sullivan, Bernard J
LeMay, Michael D

1,987
1,982
1,982
1,980
1,979
1,978
1,977
1,977
1,971
1,971
1,970
1,959
1,950
1,948
1,945
1,944
1,936
1,936
1,931
1,929
1,926
1,926
1,924
1,920
1,919
1,910
1,904
1,899
1,896
1,895
1,891
1,891
1,890
1,889
1,888
1,885
1,880
1,872
1,863
1,856
1,848
1,845
1,840
1,823
1,820
1,783
1,783
1,776
1,740
1,712
1,706
1,688
1,588
1,579



142 Rogencamp, Dan J 1,433
143 Fontaine, Alicia M 1,314
144 Gribben, Michael F 1,305
145 Dilbeck, Michael T 1,298
146 Simonsen, David D 1,181
147 Kump, Gary E 737
148 Branstetter, Anna L 649
149 Newton, Dan W 634
Scratch All Events, Division 1, Scratch
Place Team name Score
1 Hodges, Mark 2,124
2 McKenzie, Jim A 2,045
3 Shaffer, Harry R 2,009
4 Butori, Barry C 1,995
5 Rathbun, Brenda E 1,986
5 Maloughney, John W 1,986
7 Keller, Bill J 1,944
8 Meagor, Keith W 1,937
9 Martinich, Denton J 1,932
10 Parrow, Frank E 1,913
11 Kremer, Kurt M 1,907
12 Bosch, Ryley O 1,892
13 Levengood, Leo J 1,887
14 Robbins, Brian 1,880
15 Coldiron, Brian L 1,878
16 Mortensen, Patrick R 1,872
17 Allen, Stephen J 1,869
18 Tracy, Jess E 1,868
19 Allen, Thomas R 1,862
20 Martinich, Joe M 1,855
21 Heath, Chad A 1,845
22 Evangeline, Dimitri (Dan) D 1,843
23 Martinich, Dave W 1,840
24 Welsh, Jordan 1,829
25 Kingston, Bill J 1,827
26 Klapan, Ken 1,824
27 Bowman, Robert L 1,823
28 Hall, John 1,818
29 O'Rourke, Pat M, Sr 1,815
30 Fellows, Jamey T 1,811
31 Bodenberger, Erik M 1,788
32 Konecny, Dennis J 1,784
33 Burns, Cody 1,779
34 Murphy, Edwin J 1,778
35 Grundhauser, Dan J 1,772
36 Walker, Michael 1,767
37 Johnson, Jerry D 1,760
38 Kump, Joe A 1,758
39 Zimple, Ed, III 1,755
40 Mulcahy, Scott M 1,752
41 Haeffner, Colton W 1,748



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
57
57
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
86
88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95

Strozzi, Shawn

Hall, Mark H
Krankowski, Mike A
Meagor, Bill E
Bowman, Mike R
O'Rourke, Patrick J, Jr
Oren, Jeff A
Medina, Shaun M
Dixon, Mike

Parrett, Walter T
Hedval, Dale R
Heath, Dennis
Schulte, Mike R

Sanders, Robert "Bo" L

Lubick, Mark A
Martinich, Debbie
Dixon, Josh W
Dagen, Ken E
Bragg, Travis T
Dixon, Larry
Midtlyng, Neil T
Taylor, Jeff T
Hart, Thomas A
Taylor, Nick R
Shaw, Robert V
Tutty, Tim J

Para, Adam
Boggs, Leland J
Mulcahy, Jim M
Tripp, Laurie L
Lee, LeRoy
Hanni, David V
Gross, Tim J
Gelling, Kira D
Grundhauser, Ray S
Taylor, Jim M
Hareland, Greg J
Bragg, Nicholas
Reynolds, John
Medina, Chris T
Klapan, Kurt A
Jovick, Frank W
Lean, Cory
Medina, Terri L
Hanni, Dan J
Troglia, John J, Sr
O'Connell, Daniel M
Cleavenger, Ed
Sanders, Ken
Richards, Daniel P
Shaffer, Linda R
Klapan, Kory A
Hall, Diann
McBride, Bill

1,743
1,734
1,727
1,719
1,718
1,716
1,712
1,712
1,710
1,704
1,695
1,693
1,685
1,685
1,681
1,677
1,677
1,677
1,675
1,674
1,673
1,673
1,672
1,663
1,649
1,646
1,644
1,639
1,637
1,636
1,633
1,632
1,630
1,624
1,623
1,615
1,612
1,612
1,610
1,600
1,598
1,594
1,594
1,593
1,591
1,591
1,590
1,588
1,588
1,587
1,586
1,580
1,577
1,573



95

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
105
105
108
109
110
111
112
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
139
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Haugen, Alvin N
Rodrigues, Vince V
Celli, Bruno J
Reed, Mike

Brush, Ray W
Mischkot, Frank W
Knight, Ron J
Powers, Richard J
LeCoure, Larry E
Pochervina, Mike L
Chavis, Aaron A
Robinson, Bill F
Kipp, Dan

Larson, Steve E
Osborne, Bill P
Andrews, Dave
Lean, Coby J
Vigurs, Kathy A
Lane, Walt D
Marchie, Wayne A
LaFountaine, Curtiss
Rawson, Eva
O'Connell, Brandon D
Maloughney, James J
Dahlman, Jack
Brock, Jerry D
West, Robert R
Hamry, Larry H
Norine, Robert
Wilkins, Brian J
Rogencamp, Dan J
Zahler, Eric N
Plum, Jason
Kingston, Vern P
Shaw, Raye
Nelsen, Jeffery C
Reed, David D
Simons, Marty J
Spano, Leonard A
Schrapps, Mike E
Tarkalson, Gary D
Starr, Donald C
Hanni, Robert S
Ries, John
Sullivan, Bernard J
Cleveland, Josh
Oren, Roger P
Harvey, Bill C
Sanders, Rick C
Gordon, Pat J
Hanni, Tim
Grundhauser, Richard (Dick) F
Counter, Robert G
Barry, Bill

1,573
1,572
1,570
1,564
1,545
1,541
1,533
1,532
1,529
1,527
1,527
1,527
1,516
1,512
1,508
1,504
1,502
1,502
1,497
1,488
1,486
1,485
1,483
1,479
1,477
1,475
1,470
1,456
1,445
1,442
1,433
1,429
1,427
1,418
1,407
1,397
1,395
1,392
1,390
1,381
1,375
1,370
1,363
1,345
1,345
1,336
1,308
1,304
1,298
1,281
1,275
1,259
1,247
1,232



150
151
151
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
168
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
183
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
193
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Sullivan, Kelly
Burns, Joe J

Ryan, Jody E
Tregidga, Everett L
Dietz, Gary

Kump, Joseph, Jr
Kingston, Dan M
Cox, Brian M
LeMay, Michael D
Kocher, Scot T
Mooney, Patrick C
Harvey, Philip
Wolstein, Greg
Sommer, Dion E
LaFond, Brian M
Barry, Christa
Dietz, Deanna
Reed, Joseph A
Gribben, Michael F
Butori, Frank J, Sr
Branum, Shawn E
Wind, Dennis L
Rivers, John J
Fontaine, Alicia M
Piazzola, Jon L
Mischkot, Anna
Simonsen, David D
Lubick, Cheryl L
Kichnet, Chris S
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